Combined divisions - SEIPS March Match

these are NOT official Match Date: 3/10/2007

results.

Stage No: 1 Old Man's Home!

Place Name No. Class Division Points Penalties Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Seymour, Craig 27 B Open 114 0 1524 7.4803 120.0000 100.00%
2 Larsen, Dennis 28 M  Limited 117 0 16.24 7.2044 1155740 96.31%
3 Cooley, Bennie 23 U Open 114 20 13.08 7.1865 115.2868 96.07%
4 Cook, Dave 31 U Production 96 0 14.46 6.6390 106.5037 88.75%
5 Batt, Russel 17 U  Production 112 10 15.98 6.3830 102.3970 85.33%
6 Egan, Tim 43 C Open 115 10 17.40 6.0345 96.8063 80.67%
7 Cook, Bryan 19 U Limited 107 0 1791 5.9743  95.8405 79.87%
8 Nield, Eric 22 U Limited 112 0 21.18 5.2880 84.8308 70.69%
9 Vanetten, Chris 21 U Limited 114 0 2219 5.1374  82.4149 68.68%
10 Cook, Dustin 25 U Limited10 114 0 2261 5.0420 80.8845 67.40%
11 Hanson, Rex 39 B Limited 114 0 2297 49630 79.6171 66.35%
12 Moss, Brandon 35 U Limited 111 10 20.71 4.8769 78.2359  65.20%
13 Peterson, Colby 30 U Limited 108 10 20.87 4.6957  75.3291 62.77%
14 McKinlay, Jeff 5 U Production 87 10 16.60 46386 74.4131 62.01%
15 Dinkel, Mark 1 U Limited 112 0 24.20 46281  74.2446 61.87%
16 Malison, John 2 U Limited 10 117 0 26.06 44896  72.0228 60.02%
17 McKinlay, Lynn 7 C  Production 96 0 22.03 43577  69.9068 58.26%
18 Kaufman, Joe 13 U Production 112 0 2644 42360 67.9545 56.63%
19 Roberts, Jim 6 C Limited10 114 0 27.09 42082 67.5085 56.26%
20 Blake, Jay 20 U  Limited 105 30 18.24 41118 65.9621 54.97%
21 Payne, Bret 42 U Limited 10 114 0 28.71 3.9707 63.6985 53.08%
22 Arnell, Elden 41 U  Production 105 20 22.33 3.8065 61.0644 50.89%
23 Ovard, Jeff 11 U  Production 82 0 2179 3.7632  60.3698 50.31%
24 Cook, Jeremy 29 U Limited 106 20 23.60 3.6441  58.4592 48.72%
25 Graham, Zeb 16 U Limited 10 104 0 29.19 3.5629 57.1565 47.63%
26 Moats, Vince 24 U Limited 10 105 20 24.47 3.4736  55.7240 46.44%
27 Miller, Robert 9 U Production 110 0 33.00 3.3333  53.4733 44.56%
28 Mathewson, Justin 38 U Limited 107 30 2333 3.3005 52.9471 44.12%
29 Kooda, Kevin 15 U  Production 106 0 3232 3.2797 52.6134 43.84%
30 Aicher, Tim 37 U Limited 108 0 3315 3.2579  52.2637 43.55%
31 Kraft, Mark 32 U Limited 10 118 0 36.32 3.2489  52.1193 43.43%
32 Hooston, Will 47 U  Open 110 0 33.96 3.2391 519621 43.30%
33 Williamson, Rick 46 U Limited 10 97 20 24.05 3.2017 51.3621 42.80%
34 Fox, Don 8 U Open 117 0 38,57 3.0334  48.6622 40.55%
35 Werner, Dennis 26 U Open 100 30 23.33 3.0004 48.1328 40.11%
36 Wilkinson, Rachel 3 U Limited 10 101 0 34.82 2.9006 46.5318 38.78%
37 Bevilacqua, Dan 40 U  Production 116 20 34.21 2.8062 45.0174 37.51%
38 Smith, Burton 18 C Revolver 101 20 31.63 2.5609 41.0823 34.24%
39 Youngerman, Dennis 45 U  Single Stack 105 40 26.81 2.4245  38.8942 32.41%
40 Taylor, Larry 4 U Limited 114 60 22.71 2.3778  38.1450 31.79%
41 Prentice, Dan 34 U Limited 107 0 45.83 2.3347 37.4536 31.21%
42 Jackson, Jim 10 U Single Stack 116 0 5222 2.2214  35.6360 29.70%
43 Watson, Bob 12 U Limited 10 98 10 43.36 2.0295 325575 27.13%
44 Horrocks, Chris 36 U Production 94 40 27.49 1.9644 31.5132 26.26%
45 Andersen, McKay 44 U Revolver 118 20 54.27 1.8058 28.9689 24.14%
46 Kraft, Jordan 33 U Limited 110 10 7181 1.3926  22.3403 18.62%
47 Smith, K 14 U Open 82 90 47.90 0 0.0000 0.00%

Number of Competitors: 47
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Combined divisions - SEIPS March Match

these are NOT official Match Date: 3/10/2007

results.

Stage No: 2 Hanging at Home

Place Name No. Class Division Points Penalties Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Cooley, Bennie 23 U Open 115 0 18.66 6.1629 125.0000 100.00%
2 Larsen, Dennis 28 M  Limited 117 0 20.59 5.6824 115.2542 92.20%
3 Seymour, Craig 27 B Open 115 0 20.69 5.5582 112.7351 90.19%
4 Batt, Russel 17 U  Production 111 0 20.10 5.5224 112.0090 89.61%
5 Nield, Eric 22 U Limited 118 0 21.72 5.4328 110.1916 88.15%
6 Blake, Jay 20 U Limited 114 0 2111 5.4003 109.5324 87.63%
7 Egan, Tim 43 C Open 117 0 24.02 4.8709 98.7948 79.04%
8 Cook, Dave 31 U Production 117 0 2441 47931 97.2168 77.77%
9 Vanetten, Chris 21 U Limited 112 10 21.75 4.6897 95.1196 76.10%
10 Cook, Bryan 19 U Limited 119 0 27.06 43976  89.1950 71.36%
11 Peterson, Colby 30 U Limited 117 0 26.75 43738 88.7123 70.97%
12 Moss, Brandon 35 U Limited 112 0 26.03 43027 87.2702 69.82%
13 Hanson, Rex 39 B Limited 117 0 27.70 4.2238 85.6699 68.54%
14 Mathewson, Justin 38 U Limited 117 0 27.96 41845 84.8728 67.90%
15 Aicher, Tim 37 U Limited 118 0 29.05 4.0620 82.3882 65.91%
16 Moats, Vince 24 U Limited 10 119 0 30.56 3.8940 78.9807 63.18%
17 Cook, Dustin 25 U Limited10 120 0 31.10 3.8585 78.2606 62.61%
18 Malison, John 2 U Limited10 117 0 3294 3.5519 72.0420 57.63%
19 Arnell, Elden 41 U  Production 113 0 33.05 3.4191 69.3484 55.48%
20 Cook, Jeremy 29 U Limited 116 10 31.02 3.4172  69.3099 55.45%
21 Dinkel, Mark 1 U Limited 120 0 35.33 3.3965 68.8901 55.11%
22 Payne, Bret 42 U Limited 10 120 0 35.73 3.3585 68.1193 54.50%
23 McKinlay, Jeff 5 U Production 105 20 25.99 3.2705 66.3344 53.07%
24 Taylor, Larry 4 U Limited 105 0 3218 3.2629  66.1803 52.94%
25 Werner, Dennis 26 U Open 111 10 33.60 3.0060 60.9697 48.78%
26 Bevilacqua, Dan 40 U  Production 111 0 38.76 2.8638 58.0855 46.47%
27 McKinlay, Lynn 7 C  Production 103 10 32.59 2.8536 57.8786 46.30%
28 Hooston, Will 47 U  Open 113 0 4272 2.6451  53.6497 42.92%
29 Youngerman, Dennis 45 U Single Stack 116 10 40.50 2.6173 53.0858 42.47%
30 Graham, Zeb 16 U Limited 10 114 10 41.94 2.4797  50.2949 40.24%
31 Kaufman, Joe 13 U Production 114 10 42.25 2.4615  49.9258 39.94%
32 Williamson, Rick 46 U  Limited 10 117 30 37.10 2.3450 47.5628 38.05%
33 Miller, Robert 9 U Production 104 10 44.03 2.1349 43.3014 34.64%
34 Jackson, Jim 10 U Single Stack 124 0 62.29 1.9907 40.3767 32.30%
35 Kraft, Mark 32 U Limited10 121 0 63.80 1.8966  38.4681 30.77%
36 Andersen, McKay 44 U  Revolver 119 10 60.34 1.8064  36.6386 29.31%
37 Prentice, Dan 34 U Limited 112 0 63.33 1.7685 35.8699 28.70%
38 Wilkinson, Rachel 3 U Limited10 110 0 67.09 1.6396  33.2554 26.60%
39 Smith, Burton 18 C Revolver 107 10 61.34 1.5813 32.0730 25.66%
40 Kooda, Kevin 15 U  Production 99 40 39.71 1.4858 30.1360 24.11%
41 Horrocks, Chris 36 U Production 99 40 39.83 1.4813 30.0447 24.04%
42 Ovard, Jeff 11 U  Production 81 40 34.01 1.2055 24.4507 19.56%
43 Fox, Don 8 U Open 96 50 67.92 0.6773  13.7374 10.99%
44 Watson, Bob 12 U Limited 10 107 40 .14.61 0.5846  11.8572 9.49%
45 Smith, K 14 U Open 83 60 62.34 0.3689 7.4823 5.99%
Tie Kraft, Jordan 33 U Limited 75 80 55.93 0 0.0000 0.00%

DNF  Roberts, Jim 6 C Limited10 O 0 0 0 0.0000 0.00%

Number of Competitors: 47
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Combined divisions -
these are NOT official
results.

Stage No: 3 Barrel Da Bang

Place Name

No. Class Division

SEIPS March Match
Match Date: 3/10/2007

Points Penalties Time Hit Factor

Stage Pts Stage %
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47

Seymour, Craig
Larsen, Dennis
Batt, Russel
Cooley, Bennie
Blake, Jay
Cook, Dave
Cook, Bryan
Moss, Brandon
Vanetten, Chris
Nield, Eric
Mathewson, Justin
Egan, Tim
Cook, Jeremy
Cook, Dustin
Dinkel, Mark
Arnell, Elden
Aicher, Tim
Hanson, Rex
Roberts, Jim
Bevilacqua, Dan
Hooston, Will
Werner, Dennis
Taylor, Larry
Horrocks, Chris
Ovard, Jeff
McKinlay, Jeff
Youngerman, Dennis
Malison, John
Smith, Burton
Payne, Bret
Kaufman, Joe
Moats, Vince
McKinlay, Lynn
Graham, Zeb
Kraft, Mark
Williamson, Rick
Wilkinson, Rachel
Kraft, Jordan
Kooda, Kevin
Prentice, Dan
Jackson, Jim
Peterson, Colby
Andersen, McKay
Fox, Don
Watson, Bob
Miller, Robert
Smith, K

Number of Competitors: 47
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9.24

9.00
11.02
11.84
11.14
10.58
12.88
13.93
14.26
15.39
15.71
16.28
16.77
16.06
16.86
17.67
17.91
18.35
18.82
18.63
18.93
20.77
13.21
21.03
19.49
24.25
23.55
24.44
25.19
24.74
26.93
26.72
22.17
31.93
30.46
32.47
32.88
35.87
33.45
44.24
14.50
45.58
52.90
51.78
56.61
38.76

13.8968
11.0390
10.3333
9.2559
8.6993
8.5278
8.2231
7.3758
6.8198
6.8022
6.7576
6.5563
6.2039
6.2016
6.1021
5.7533
5.7159
5.6393
5.2861
5.2604
5.2603
5.1241
4.8628
4.8448
4.7076
4.6691
4.2887
4.0764
4.0098
3.8904
3.7591
3.7505
3.4805
3.2476
3.1632
3.1517
3.1414
2.8285
2.6485
2.4514
2.3508
2.2069
2.1720
1.9282
1.6416
1.3425
0.6708

105.0000 100.00%
83.4073 79.44%
78.0753  74.36%
69.9348 66.60%
65.7293 62.60%
64.4335 61.37%
62.1312 59.17%
55.7293 53.08%
51.5283 49.07%
51.3954 48.95%
51.0584 48.63%
49.5374 47.18%
46.8748 44.64%
46.8574 44.63%
46.1056 43.91%
43.4702 41.40%
43.1876 41.13%
42.6088 40.58%
39.9402 38.04%
39.7460 37.85%
39.7452  37.85%
38.7161 36.87%
36.7418 34.99%
36.6058 34.86%
35.5692 33.88%
35.2783  33.60%
32.4041 30.86%
30.8000 29.33%
30.2968 28.85%
29.3947  27.99%
28.4026 27.05%
28.3376  26.99%
26.2976  25.05%
245379 23.37%
23.9002 22.76%
23.8133 22.68%
23.7355 22.61%
21.3713 20.35%
20.0113 19.06%
18.5220 17.64%
17.7619 16.92%
16.6747 15.88%
16.4110 15.63%
145689 13.88%
12.4034 11.81%
10.1435 9.66%

5.0684 4.83%

Page 3 of 6



Combined divisions -
these are NOT official
results.

Stage No: 4 Crowd Control

Place Name

No. Class Division

SEIPS March Match
Match Date: 3/10/2007

Points Penalties Time Hit Factor

Stage Pts Stage %
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47

Seymour, Craig
Larsen, Dennis
Vanetten, Chris
Cooley, Bennie
Cook, Dave
Mathewson, Justin
Egan, Tim

Batt, Russel
Hanson, Rex
Nield, Eric
Werner, Dennis
Cook, Dustin
Cook, Jeremy
Malison, John
Blake, Jay
Taylor, Larry
Moats, Vince
Moss, Brandon
Kaufman, Joe
Arnell, Elden
Horrocks, Chris
Smith, Burton
Graham, Zeb
McKinlay, Lynn
Cook, Bryan
Aicher, Tim
Kraft, Mark
Williamson, Rick
Bevilacqua, Dan
Miller, Robert
Wilkinson, Rachel
Prentice, Dan
Youngerman, Dennis
Kooda, Kevin
Payne, Bret
Roberts, Jim
Andersen, McKay
Peterson, Colby
McKinlay, Jeff
Dinkel, Mark
Hooston, Will
Fox, Don
Jackson, Jim
Watson, Bob
Ovard, Jeff
Kraft, Jordan
Smith, K

Number of Competitors: 47
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Production 78
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Limited 10 87
Production 70
Limited 62
Limited 81
Limited 10 84
Limited 10 82
Production 78
Production 66
Limited 10 71
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Single Stack 80
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Limited 65
Open 78
Open 76
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Open 58
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7.66
10.14

8.48

9.66
11.24

9.48

9.45
11.54
10.44
11.79
12.76
13.47
14.50
10.58
13.77
15.03
13.81
17.01
16.86
17.09
17.42
19.62
15.89
10.10
17.54
20.87
20.43
20.13
18.05
19.57
21.59
24.94
20.42
18.72
18.57
27.86
11.41
13.61
12.85
21.99
29.59
34.83
29.82
19.60
72.78
51.85

10.1429
9.1384
8.3826
8.1368
7.8675
7.5623
7.4895
7.4074
7.2790
6.7050
6.5310
6.4263
6.3103
6.2069
6.0491
5.7371
5.3892
5.1412
4.9383
4.7450
4.5641
4.4776
4.4343
4.4053
4.1584
4.0479
4.0249
4.0137
3.8748
3.6565
3.6280
3.5665
3.2077
3.1832
3.0983
3.0695
2.9074
2.8046
2.7921
2.7237
2.6376
2.5684
2.5553
2.2133
2.0408
0.7007
0.1543

90.0000 100.00%

81.0869 90.10%
74.3805 82.65%
72.1995 80.22%
69.8099 77.57%
67.1018 74.56%
66.4558 73.84%
65.7274  73.03%
64.5880 71.76%
59.4948 66.11%
57.9509 64.39%
57.0219 63.36%
55.9926 62.21%
55.0751 61.19%
53.6749 59.64%
50.9064 56.56%
47.8195 53.13%
45.6189 50.69%
43.8185 48.69%
42.1033 46.78%
40.4982 45.00%
39.7306  44.15%
39.3464 43.72%
39.0891 43.43%
36.8983  41.00%
359178 39.91%
35.7138 39.68%
35.6144  39.57%
34.3819 38.20%
32.4449 36.05%
32.1920 35.77%
31.6463 35.16%
28.4626 31.63%
28.2452 31.38%
27.4918 30.55%
27.2363 30.26%
25.7979 28.66%
24.8858 27.65%
247749  27.53%
24.1679 26.85%
23.4040 26.00%
22,7899 25.32%
22.6737 25.19%
19.6391 21.82%
18.1084 20.12%

6.2175 6.91%

1.3691 1.52%
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Combined divisions -
these are NOT official

results.

Stage No: 5 Steely Speed V

Place Name

No. Class Division

SEIPS March Match
Match Date: 3/10/2007

Points Penalties Time Hit Factor

Stage Pts Stage %
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Tie
40
Tie
42
43
44
45
46
47

Larsen, Dennis
Cooley, Bennie
Seymour, Craig
Vanetten, Chris
Kaufman, Joe
Hanson, Rex
Cook, Bryan
Cook, Dave
Moss, Brandon
Dinkel, Mark
McKinlay, Jeff
Arnell, Elden

Youngerman, Dennis

Nield, Eric
Werner, Dennis
Batt, Russel
Williamson, Rick
Blake, Jay

Kraft, Mark
Payne, Bret
Cook, Dustin
Miller, Robert
Mathewson, Justin
Andersen, McKay
Egan, Tim
Aicher, Tim
Peterson, Colby
Malison, John
Taylor, Larry
Moats, Vince
Graham, Zeb
Kooda, Kevin
Jackson, Jim
Bevilacqua, Dan
Wilkinson, Rachel
Horrocks, Chris
Smith, Burton
Ovard, Jeff
Hooston, Will
Roberts, Jim
Prentice, Dan
Cook, Jeremy
McKinlay, Lynn
Kraft, Jordan
Watson, Bob
Fox, Don

Smith, K

Number of Competitors: 47
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Limited 10 30
Limited 30
Limited 10 30
Limited 10 30
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Single Stack 30
Production 30
Limited 10 30
Production 30
Revolver 30
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Limited 10 30
Open 30
Open 25
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3.69
4.18
4.28
4.66
4.97
5.06
5.37
5.59
5.79
5.81
6.04
6.24
6.35
6.73
6.91
3.60
7.40
7.48
7.51
7.68
7.93
8.01
8.26
8.37
8.45
9.47
9.85
9.98
10.03
10.76
10.98
11.03
11.35
11.64
12.14
12.28
12.71
12.81
12.81
13.50
13.50
14.06
15.72
15.75
18.30
25.16
37.92

8.1301
7.1770
7.0093
6.4378
6.0362
5.9289
5.5866
5.3667
5.1813
5.1635
4.9669
4.8077
4.7244
4.4577
4.3415
4.1667
4.0541
4.0107
3.9947
3.9063
3.7831
3.7453
3.6320
3.5842
3.5503
3.1679
3.0457
3.0060
2.9910
2.7881
2.7322
2.7199
2.6432
2.5773
2.4712
2.4430
2.3603
2.3419
2.3419
2.2222
2.2222
2.1337
1.9084
1.9048
1.6393
1.1924
0.3956

30.0000
26.4831
25.8643
23.7554
22.2735
21.8776
20.6145
19.8031
19.1190
19.0533
18.3278
17.7404
17.4330
16.4489
16.0201
15.3751
14.9596
14.7994
14.7404
14.4142
13.9596
13.8201
13.4020
13.2257
13.1006
11.6895
11.2386
11.0921
11.0368
10.2881
10.0818
10.0364
9.7534
9.5102
9.1187
9.0146
8.7095
8.6416
8.6416
8.1999
8.1999
7.8733
7.0420
7.0287
6.0490
4.3999
1.4598

100.00%
88.28%
86.21%
79.18%
74.24%
72.93%
68.72%
66.01%
63.73%
63.51%
61.09%
59.13%
58.11%
54.83%
53.40%
51.25%
49.87%
49.33%
49.13%
48.05%
46.53%
46.07%
44.67%
44.09%
43.67%
38.96%
37.46%
36.97%
36.79%
34.29%
33.61%
33.45%
32.51%
31.70%
30.40%
30.05%
29.03%
28.81%
28.81%
27.33%
27.33%
26.24%
23.47%
23.43%
20.16%
14.67%

4.87%
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Combined divisions - SEIPS March Match

these are NOT official Match Date: 3/10/2007
results.
Stage No: 6 The House that Rex Built
Place Name No. Class Division Points Penalties Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Seymour, Craig 27 B Open 155 0 2411 6.4289 165.0000 100.00%
2 Batt, Russel 17 U Production 147 0 2764 5.3184 136.4986 82.73%
3 Cook, Dave 31 U  Production 149 0 28.02 5.3176 136.4781 82.71%
4 Blake, Jay 20 U  Limited 150 0 2842 5.2780 135.4617 82.10%
5 Cook, Bryan 19 U Limited 144 0 27.30 5.2747 135.3770 82.05%
6 Cooley, Bennie 23 U Open 140 20 23.29 5.1524 132.2382 80.14%
7 Vanetten, Chris 21 U Limited 146 10 27.87 4.8798 125.2418 75.90%
8 Nield, Eric 22 U Limited 134 0 28.96 46271 118.7562 71.97%
9 Roberts, Jim 6 C Limited 10 152 0 3290 4.6201 1185765 71.86%
10 Peterson, Colby 30 U Limited 150 0 3329 45059 115.6455 70.09%
11 Mathewson, Justin 38 U Limited 149 0 34.36 4.3364 111.2952 67.45%
12 Larsen, Dennis 28 M  Limited 133 30 24.03 4.2863 110.0094 66.67%
13 Werner, Dennis 26 U Open 151 10 35.46 3.9763 102.0532 61.85%
14 Hanson, Rex 39 B Limited 153 0 39.05 3.9181 100.5594 60.95%
15 Cook, Jeremy 29 U Limited 151 10 37.98 3.7125 95.2826 57.75%
16 Malison, John 2 U Limited 10 159 0 43.76 3.6335 93.2551 56.52%
17 Williamson, Rick 46 U  Limited 10 153 10 41.43 3.4516  88.5865 53.69%
18 Moss, Brandon 35 U Limited 147 30 34.16 3.4251 87.9064 53.28%
19 Taylor, Larry 4 U Limited 157 0 45.89 3.4212  87.8063 53.22%
20 Moats, Vince 24 U Limited 10 154 0 46.35 3.3225 85.2731 51.68%
21 Egan, Tim 43 C Open 131 40 27.78 3.2757 84.0720 50.95%
22 McKinlay, Lynn 7 C  Production 141 0 4356 3.2369 83.0762 50.35%
23 Ovard, Jeff 11 U Production 151 0 4853 3.1115  79.8578 48.40%
24 Dinkel, Mark 1 U Limited 158 0 50.82 3.1090 79.7936 48.36%
25 Kaufman, Joe 13 U Production 157 0 51.56 3.0450 78.1510 47.36%
26 Arnell, Elden 41 U  Production 137 20 39.89 2.9331 75.2791 45.62%
27 Hooston, Will 47 U  Open 146 10 47.67 2.8529  73.2207 44.38%
28 Payne, Bret 42 U Limited 10 160 0 56.65 2.8244 724892 43.93%
29 McKinlay, Jeff 5 U Production 108 30 28.65 2.7225 69.8739 42.35%
30 Aicher, Tim 37 U Limited 152 10 53.91 2.6340 67.6025 40.97%
31 Graham, Zeb 16 U Limited 10 148 0 56.31 2.6283  67.4563 40.88%
32 Wilkinson, Rachel 3 U Limited 10 136 0 5232 2.5994  66.7145 40.43%
33 Horrocks, Chris 36 U  Production 150 10 55.19 2.5367 65.1053 39.46%
34 Kooda, Kevin 15 U Production 147 30 49.90 2.3447 60.1776 36.47%
35 Bevilacqua, Dan 40 U  Production 161 0 7274 2.2134  56.8077 34.43%
36 Fox, Don 8 U Open 149 10 66.33 2.0956 53.7843 32.60%
37 Youngerman, Dennis 45 U Single Stack 145 30 55.65 2.0665 53.0375 32.14%
38 Andersen, McKay 44 U  Revolver 161 0 79.63 2.0219 51.8928 31.45%
39 Jackson, Jim 10 U Single Stack 160 0 79.79 2.0053 51.4667 31.19%
40 Miller, Robert 9 U Production 133 20 56.59 1.9968 51.2486 31.06%
41 Kraft, Mark 32 U Limited 10 144 30 63.85 1.7854  45.8229 27.77%
42 Smith, Burton 18 C Revolver 134 30 73.32 1.4184  36.4037 22.06%
43 Prentice, Dan 34 U Limited 130 50 71.81 1.1141  28.5938 17.33%
44 Kraft, Jordan 33 U Limited 85 170 .27.19 0 0.0000 0.00%
Tie Smith, K 14 U Open 82 220 .03.00 0 0.0000 0.00%
Tie Watson, Bob 12 U Limited 10 114 163 63.75 0 0.0000 0.00%
Tie Cook, Dustin 25 U Limited10 101 130 50.19 0 0.0000 0.00%

Number of Competitors: 47
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